VILLANOVA MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

VIRGINIA INVITATIONAL

SEPTEMBER 23, 2023 ~ PANORAMA FARMS ~ EARLYSVILLE, VA.

8000 Meters
Drew Bosley
Parker Wolfe
Ky Robinson
Joey Nokes
Rocky Hansen
Theo Quax
Liam Murphy
Alex Phillip
Florian LePallec
Luke Houser

8000 Meters
Liam Murphy
Haftu Strintzos
Marco Langon
Xian Shively
Ryan Kredell
Sean Donoghue
Devon Comber
Jack Fredian
Jack Tavaglione
Cole Walker

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team Time Team

Northern Arizona 23:20.3 - .

North Carolina 23:23.1 Northern Arizona

Stanford 23:29.4 BYU

BYU 23:30.4 North Carolina

Wake Forest 23:30.9 Syracuse

Northern Arizona 23:31.3 Villanova

Villanova 23:32.2 Air Force

North Carolina 23:33.0 Virginia

Butler 23:35.9 Butler

Washington 23:36.8 Stanford

Eastern Kentucky
VILLANOVA RESULTS Wake Forest
Colorado

Place Time Iowa .State

7th of 224 23:32.2 Michigan

11th 23:36.9 Princeton

12th 23:37.4 Utah State

59th 24:03.7 Washington

80th 24:15.6 Duke

138th 24:43.8 Navy

141st 24:46.2 Charlotte

143rd 24:46.7 Previdlenes

172nd 25:07.8 Georgetown

191st 25:284 Columbia

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 23
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Points
71
101
157
167
169
189
214
259
275
284
288
318
336
344
353
364
378
456
470
471
490
496
651

Men’s Cross Country ~ Virginia Invitational ~ September 23, 2023




