## VILLANOVA MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

## VIRGINIA INVITATIONAL September 23, 2023 ~ Panorama Farms ~ Earlysville, Va.

## **TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS**

<u>8000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	<b>Time</b>
Drew Bosley	Northern Arizona	23:20.3
Parker Wolfe	North Carolina	23:23.1
Ky Robinson	Stanford	23:29.4
Joey Nokes	BYU	23:30.4
Rocky Hansen	Wake Forest	23:30.9
Theo Quax	Northern Arizona	23:31.3
Liam Murphy	Villanova	23:32.2
Alex Phillip	North Carolina	23:33.0
Florian LePallec	Butler	23:35.9
Luke Houser	Washington	23:36.8

## **VILLANOVA RESULTS**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
7th of 224	23:32.2
l 1th	23:36.9
12th	23:37.4
59th	24:03.7
30th	24:15.6
138th	24:43.8
141st	24:46.2
143rd	24:46.7
172nd	25:07.8
191st	25:28.4
1 1 1	7th of 224 1th 2th 99th 80th 38th 41st 43rd 72nd

TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	<b>Points</b>	
Northern Arizona	1st of 23	71	
BYU	2nd	101	
North Carolina	3rd	157	
Syracuse	4th	167	
Villanova	5th	169	
Air Force	6th	189	
Virginia	7th	214	
Butler	8th	259	
Stanford	9th	275	
Eastern Kentucky	10th	284	
Wake Forest	11th	288	
Colorado	12th	318	
Iowa State	13th	336	
Michigan	14th	344	
Princeton	15th	353	
Utah State	16th	364	
Washington	17th	378	
Duke	18th	456	
Navy	19th	470	
Charlotte	20th	471	
Providence	21st	490	
Georgetown	22nd	496	
Columbia	23rd	651	